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Boisons :
Chivas

Red Label
Black Labe

Vodka + Orange

Vodka + 7up
Gin -
Arak

Almaza
Corona

Jus Cramberry
Jus d’'Orange
Jus d’Ananas
Jus Tomate
Jus de Pomme
Perrier

Red Bull
X-Plosive

Eau Mineral

1/1 blle

135000 LL
99000 LL
135000 LL
175000 LL
275000LL
650000LL
175000 LL
99000 LL
175000 LL
80000 LL
135000 LL
165000 LL
175000 LL
99000 LL
135000 LL

60000 LL
5000 LL
6000 LL
7000 LL
7000 LL
7000 LL
7000 LL
7000 LL
6000 LL
7000 LL
6000 LL
4000 LL




